77
RSB-3730
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � NXP i.MX 8M Mini 四核 Cortex-A53 主频高达1.8GHZ
 � 板载LPDDR4 2/4 GB
 � 1 HDMI或1 双通道24位LVDS或1 MIPI DSI by bom option

EC20CEFRG-MINIPCIE R2.1 LTE Cat 4
* Please contact us to get suitable celluar module for your region.
订货信息
Part No. CPU Memory Emmc Disaply UART1 Series port USB Host USB OTG
SD Operating Temperature
iMX8M MiniRSB-3730CQ-XDA1E Quad 1.8GHz 2   16 LVDS 1 x RS232/485 by DB9to UIO 2 x RS232 by UIO
2 by TypeA
3 by UIO CONN 1
1 0 ~ 60 °C
RSB-3730WQ-XDA1E 2   16 LVDS to UIO 1
1 -40 ~ 85 °C
RSB-3730CQ-XHA1E  4   32 HDMI to M.2 1
1 0 ~ 60 °C
iMX8M Mini
Quad 1.8GHz
iMX8M Mini
Quad 1.8GHz
iMX8M MiniRSB-3730CQ-XNA1E Quad 1.8GHz 2   16 DSI
1 x RS232/485 by DB9
2 x RS232 by UIO
1 x RS232/485 by DB9
1 x RS232 by UIO
1 x RS232/485 by DB9to UIO 2 x RS232 by UIO
2 by TypeA
3 by UIO CONN
2 by TypeA
3 by UIO CONN
2 by TypeA
3 by UIO CONN 1 1 0 ~ 60 °C
尺寸图 Unit: mm
1.60
4x Ø
3.20
943
72
100
66
3
2/4G DDR
i.MX8M
Mini
LPDDR4
16/32 eMMC SDIO
Nor QSPI ECSPI0
PMIC Power
TPM I2C(Option)
(Option)
x1
x2
x3
x1
(Option)
(Option) 1x4lane MIPI DSI
(Option)
SD slot
LT9611
TC358775
RTL8211FS
SGTL500
HDMI1.4 out
LVDS/DSI
GBE0
MicIn-lineout
Mini PCIE
SIM slot
USBx2 typeA
 UIO TypeA
M.2
OTG
 USB HUB 1- 7SD2
4-lane DSI
RGMII